CTSU LAB -80 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -90°C

Month December Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB
i (ownle;kdays Time Max °C Initials | Comments

Fri|  12/1/2023 07'40 ’%O ’%_O “‘S/O _ )TV\:)_ - .
Mon| 12/4/2023 ()7 o0 ‘%\ '?\ '%{ _(,_\_)\ | ——
Tue| 12/5/2023 _()757 | BU ~§0 -&G I_ I~
Wed| 12/6/2023 Q 75 i /}L _‘%_O_ - 50 n> - -
Thu|  12/7/2023 07q7 | ‘%I /%l “gl ﬂ __ —_—

Fril  12/8/2023 @5() . ’%O ~%0 nd) J ) S —

Mo 12/11/2023 0¥ b 1 _‘“} _l (- 8’ nJ | — —_—
Tue| 12/12/2033__@94 - - -3 In/ |l =
Wed| 12/13/2023 Of} 56 % | “%l = S/l 4% -

The| 12/14/2023| | %0 & (v -0 e

Fi| 12/15/2023| 30 - 79 -0 __Il o
B T I s L I TV
Tue, 12/19/2023 674 v -3 9 *7% -%0 ﬂ\\/\) - -
Wed| 12/20/2023 07_50 | '%[ ‘/5/9 —k| o -

Thu 12/21/2023__[) (ﬂ/‘/i_ - %l _ “%O X 'X’ h _!_

o aalakon0)0S | 60 | B0 %~ — ]
Mon| 12/25/2023 ’ = C IOS_Q_Q‘ Qg}’ﬂhd@‘/}
Tue| 12/26/2023 ( = | EIWL - _u
Wed| 12/27/2023 | = — —

Thu| 12/28/2023 _‘_ - li\

Fri_12/29/2023 : S S




CTSU LAB -80 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Month November

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER LAB 2012E

Initials

Max °C

Comments

Wed|  11/1/2023 75; ‘767 ‘7‘7 '77 "\-)
Thu|  11/2/2023 Oq(’l N %l ’X} ! ’S" e
Frii  11/3/2023 07/(2 '"g) I ’(ZO "g/f v .
Mon  11/6/2023 9D 10 - - ~3) e
Tue|  11/7/2023 076‘ "S/\ e ?{\ ’%I -
wed| 11/8/2023) QOO | — KO - ¥\ -5\ 7o
11fgf2023) DX I | ~ ¥O ~XO -X0 O |
| _13f10/2023 — |(JoSed]
Mon| 11/13/2023 O’—] O\ - Co./C) e 7 C‘ ’XO o
Tue| 11/14/2023 0752 -9 ) -79 a~’ |
Wed| 11/15/2023/ |\~ 1 1O =rl'oy ~19 - 9 TV
Thu| 11/16/2023 Q’]b{_’ ‘7 q ”7 O’ “—) 9 : I~ g
Fi| 11/17/2023/ O _} 2\ - 7 C? . 76} ~) q _ o~
Mon| 11/20/2023 H ) ”] OI . 7 q -9 o~
Tue| 11/21/2023/ \OO O -~ e [ T
Wed| 11/22/2023 Cq 05 - %O i = %Q - KO _ h""} |
Thu| 11/23/2023 i s sRLRI RS SN C | C'S@ﬂ
Fii| 11/24/2023] - -—Ey rﬂ)ﬂﬁ‘{
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CTSU Lab -8o FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Month October Year Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:SUDLER 2012E LAB B
e (ownleye)kdays Time Temp °C Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Mon|  10/2/2023 ()750&/ ~%\ /%) | ~$§ \ ; ~J II
Tue| 10/3/2023 o947 - 8@ L~ 80 ~8 / 7L ,
Wed| 10/4/2023] O g3 S’ 4 ﬂ - ) o) 79 (oL | -
Thu| 10/5/2023 l_)7°l o [ %O “'%O "80 v
Fril 10/6/2023 ()74:2 ’%O - W%O /%O ¢ ~
Mon| 10/9/2023] O || <~ ¥ ~ 8 |~ 8 | pL_ -
10/10/2023| OF 2O - & - s I - | W P - -
Wed| 10/11/2023] OHY l | 8_ Qo -K l , Y\ 1 -
Thu| 10/12/2023 Oﬁ{g > "S/l - : "8{ ‘s i
Fri| 10/13/2023 06 G ( "i( l ~9 \ - % \ Wmi
Mon| 10/16/2023 0—74’ ?) 3 S/l “%O - 8" I YWJ |
Tue| 10/17/2023 \ﬂ%@! ~%0 i O 59 e o
Wed| 10/18/2023 [K55 /<LO -/?f) | ’g<> rn‘) ==
Thu| 10/19/2023| () Cldg ‘/Z?_ __Jl =74 ~79 e~ _
Frii 10/20/2023 qu Q ~%O __ | '—7L7 ;77 _j = |
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ved: —10/25/2023 G Ho e g,? ' '7@ = S/,’ |
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Frii 10/27/2023 CQS:}S._ '(0\/( '7c? "Qo" : —
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Tue| 10/31/2023| O %_7— VIl S5 — 8o | go | X — =




CTSU Lab -80 FREEZER Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Month September - Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012F
il i:wnleye)kdays Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Fil  ofa/2023| 0 ]9, | I s 1 a1 B -
Mon 9/4/202_1 . - e C/[ 0W
el glsi2023| OBIL. |~ =81 - B | fL —
wed|  9/6/2023 OXL{Y "'%l -7 9 - g[ . o~/
The|  ofz/2023 071a -50 |19 - ¢ o |
Fil gf8l2023) O, | —®0 | —Fq | ~%| | PL _l
M 9/11/2023| O%,O ] | -0 | ~%0 0 n- i
Tee| ol12i2023] OO\ | =779 —19 =5 n—
wed| g9/13/2023| 0 751 -%0 '7_7 "S’l V") -
Thu|  9/14/2023 07 %;2 | ”%O —77 ’m - !
Frii  9/15/2023 6730 “‘7q :)(? it EO V\)
Mon|  9/18/2023 0 73% - '%O _ ‘80 . 80 "\) _
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Wed|  9/20/2023 026() “%‘I ’S/l /8! | A
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CTSU Lab -80 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -90°C

Month August

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012E LAB

Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Tue|  8/1/2023 O\D 01 1 -8 \ ‘ -0 %\ mw
Wed|  8/2/2023 ';\\ -jq | ""—)q ~%0 Y_YW\)
T 8J3/2023 O%\D ~%0 | %\ - 3\ ALY
Fil  8/4/2023) QKOO = %_\ _ A'%O ~%\ )
Mon|  8/7/2023 0150 | % - - %\ mMw |
Tue|  8/8/2023 0O&30 L% -3 | - 8] PC
Wed 8/9/2023 O?S;O "%/ - S O - g/l n- =
802023 (%02 | ¥l o =5l |
Fi|  8j11/2023| \ {37 -’79 =19 = 79 | 1 |
Mon|  8/14/2023 079% ~%0 —19 — % L~ i
Tue| 8/15/2023 W% "%O "7? ’%} L L
wed|  8/16/2023 07&0 | — %O /%O ~%0 | M -
Thu| 8/17/2023 O_]q v "%O -'%O | ’80 > e
Frii  8/18/2023 _QF)L‘“! “’%Q “’XQ _%O Ut)
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Wed| 8/30/2023 0754 2 al | 1 n
Thu|  8/31/2023 0752 | =3 -2 —%l a2 B




CTSU Lab -80 Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -90°C

Month July Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB

Date (Weekdays

only) Time Temp Min °C Max °C  Initials Comments
Mon| 732023 O%\¥ | - l -9 -%1 V'’
Tue|  7/4/2023| 0DY B — B 79 ~ B Pl
Wed 7/5/2023| 09’ A | W = 9 - B\ PQ
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Fri 7/7/2023| \ 110 =19 — —¥ O @%a
Mon|  7/10/2023| (1157 -5l -4 il 3 I L
~ 7/12/2023 07 A5 - %O - _1 (“T = X | ~
wed|  7/12/2023| (0 ]3| -9 | ~ 11 - ¥ i~
The|  7/13/2023| U / Y ~ 19 -7 - ¥ —~
ril 7h4f2023 (129 | ~B) -9 g4l b
Mon|  7/17/2023 OXU b - % \ —70[ B g/[ ~
Tue|  7/18/2023 06§ 50 - é’ -5 - & Y

wed| 7/19/2023 065}4 - 6) -5 — B ¢C
Thu|  7/20/2023 6)7/6 —~] —/9 -$ L~
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CTSU Lab -8o Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -go °C

Month June Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:

Initials Comments

Thil  6/1/2023 — 7% -75 ~ ¥l
Fri 6/2/2023 -7 7 - —)L{ - ?(
Mon 6/5/2023| - %\U - 7 Cf = %[
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CTSU Lab -8o Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Refrigerator ID/Location: 8)&0_2_,{ 7T0\1

Month May Year 2023
el (ownleyikdays Tiine __Max °C Initials Comments

Mon 5/1/2023 '%O -4 |- 7@ n
Tue 5/2/2023 '767 o 7% ) 62 i
wed 5320231 §( - - )Y el
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CTSU Lab -80o Freezer Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between -65°C to -9o°C

Month April Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: }\]ﬁ&u
RN Time Initials Comments
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Frii  4/28/2023| 7 ? l u%o ‘—7 O( al
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